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Bangalore
Kaizen Infoserve Pvt. Ltd.
No. 211/20, 11th Main
16th Cross, Wilson Garden
Bangalore - 560027

CORPORATE OFFICE KAIZEN - BANGALORE KAIZEN - NEW DELHI

KAIZEN - CHANDIGARH KAIZEN - JAIPUR

KAIZEN - MUMBAIKAIZEN - BHUBANESHWAR

KAIZEN - COCHIN KAIZEN - CALICUT

KAIZEN - VIJAYAWADAKAIZEN - SECUNDERABAD

# 5, 1st Floor
Express New City Complex,
#13, N R Road
Bangalore- 560 002
State-Karnataka 
Phone: 080-41483304
Email: bangalore@kaizeninfoserve.com
 

Flat No. 402, Skipper Corner
4th Floor, Building No.88 
Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Phone: 011-41063921
Email: delhi@kaizeninfoserve.com

SCO 41, Top Floor
Cabin No.4, Sector 41D
Chandigarh-160036
Punjab State
Phone: 0172-4018701
Email: chandigarh@kaizeninfoserve.com

# B-12, Adarsh Plaza, Khasha Kothi
Circle, Railway Station Road,
Jaipur-320016
Phone: 0141-4064887 / 3135234
Rajasthan State
Email: jaipur@kaizeninfoserve.com

Plot No -257, 
Near Post O�ce
Sahid Nagar
Bhubaneshwar-751007
Phone: 0674-2542324
Email: bbsr@kaizeninfoserve.com

No.209, 2nd �oor,Parekh Market Building
39 JSS Road, Near Kennedy Bridge,  
Opera House, Grant Road (E), 
Mumbai 400004
State-Maharashtra 
Phone: 022-23821182/83
Email: mumbai@kaizeninfoserve.com
             support_mum@kaizeninfoserve.com

No. 29, Orient Square,
S.A. Road, Kadavanthra JN,
Cochin-682020
State-Kerala 
Phone: 0484-4035234
cochin@kaizeninfoserve.com

No:1018/6, 2nd Floor, Saleem Building, 
Zamorian North Cross Rd, 
Poonthanam Junction, Near Kalyan Kendra
Calicut- 673002  -State-Kerala 
Phone: 0495-4013234
Email: calicut@kaizeninfoserve.com

133, Chandralok Complex,
1st Floor, 111, S. D. Road,
Secundrabad - 500 003
State-Telangana 
Phone: 040- 40149783
Email: secunderabad@kaizeninfoserve.com

# D.No: 40-5/6-10, Opp TNT Quarters,
Behind Big C, M.G Road.
Vijayawada-510010
State-Andhra Pradesh 
Phone: 0866-2488282
Email: vijayawada@kaizeninfoserve.com

KAIZEN - LUCKNOW KAIZEN - PATNA

KAIZEN - KOLKATA KAIZEN - VISAKPATANAM

KAIZEN - PUNEKAIZEN - AHMEDABAD

KAIZEN - CHENNAI KAIZEN - COIMBATORE

# B68-A, Sector C, II nd Floor, 
Mandir Marg, Maha Nagar, 
Lucknow-226006
Uttar Pradesh State
Phone: 0522-4022803
Email: lucknow@kaizeninfoserve.com

1st Floor Dr S S GUPTA BULDING
OPP-CDA Building, Rajendra Path
Station Road P.S
Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800001
Phone: 0612-2323732
Email: patna@kaizeninfoserve.com

CENTRAL PLAZA
41, B.B. GANGULY STREET
1st FLOOR, ROOM NO. – A-11
KOLKATA – 700012
Phone: + 91-33 – 40078292
Email: sandip_dutta@kaizeninfoserve.com

#47-3-12, 5th lane, Dwaraknagar
Visakapatanam-530016
State-Andhra Pradesh
Phone: 0891-6652234
Email: vyzak@kaizeninfoserve.com

D-6, Maruti Complex, Near Subhash Chowk,
Gurukul Road, Memnagar,
Ahmedabad-380052
State-Gujarat 
Phone: 079-40059052
Email: ahmedabad@kaizeninfoserve.com

1173, Sadashiv Peth O� 1
Ashirwad Apartments, 1st Floor,  
Limayewadi, Pune -411030
State-Maharashtra 
Phone: 020-24434640
Email: pune@kaizeninfoserve.com

No. 54, Ground Floor, Mangapathy St,
Chintadripet,
Chennai- 600 002
State-Tamil Nadu 
Phone: 044-45120227
Email: chennai@kaizeninfoserve.com

"Chitramahal I Floor"
1A, Swarnambika Layout
Ramnagar,Coimbatore - 641009
State-Tamil Nadu 
Phone: 0422 - 4377111
Email: coimbatore@kaizeninfoserve.com

Check here to �nd 
the service center near you

Transcend

Phone: 080-42185463
Phone: 080-41150457
Karnataka State
www.Kaizeninfoserve.com


